
5183751

3602792

2910199

1372868

2872781

4211770

3382384

Blues Red Berry

Monkeys Hollywood

Red Doc Berry

Monkey Cue Bar

Holly San Cricket

Docs Leo Bill

Fords Blueberry

2984154

4835203

3121878

2459913

2499500

4099858

3493812

Mr Blackburn Pistol

Mr Blackburn Parker

Rz Major Zanzation

Mr Blackburn Holly

Kristys Tucker

Raudsep Zan

Definitely Inn

Bay Roan Colt Berry

Mr Blackburn 41

Sheilcut

Pretty Buck

Lady Cowan 6

Poco Champ

Holly Janie

Steve Tucker

Kristy King

Tio Red

Sissy Harris

Tuffy Parsons

Kristy Dial

Zan Jack Two

Raudsep's Angle

Zan Parr Bar

Four Jacks High

Blow by Hank

Freda King

Definitely Major

Regina Inn

Major Bonanza

Shenandoll

Chets Young Deck

Chesnut Hen

Cat Olena Cue Bar

Monkey Belle

Cue Bar Peppy

Lena's Lassie

Chunky's Monkey

Spurs Betty Bar

Holly San Gold

Lenas Sand N Satin

Peppy San

Hollywood Red

Blaze Drift

Lenas Silken Satin

Doc's Rickashay

Leo's Allene

Doc's Dee Bar

Ricka Tina

Leo Bill

Allene's Snip

Heaths Pine Cutter

Mcues Pal Bailey

Pine Wampy

Roan Cutter

Montana Bailey

Mcues Pal

Knoblick Ranches Ltd.
5-Generation Pedigree
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